
CHEWTON MENDIP C of E VA PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE AT COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2024-25 

 
 

FINANCE & GENERAL PURPOSES COMMITTEE 

  27/11/24 27/02/25 19/06/25 

Mike Cartmel LA Governor (22/11/22 - 21/11/26) (2nd term in office) ✓ ✓ 
Apologies 
received 

Simon Crane Parent Governor (09/11/22 - 08/11/26) ✓ 
Apologies 
received 

✓ 

Ben Crockatt Foundation Governor, Litton (07/06/23 - 06/06/27) 
Apologies 
received 

✓ ✓ 

Clare Duggan Head Teacher (01/01/23 - Continuing) ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Melanie Ellis Staff Governor (01/09/23 - 31/08/27) ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Rebecca Roberts Parent Governor (07/07/22 - 06/07/26) 
Apologies 
received 

✓ ✓ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CHEWTON MENDIP C of E VA PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE AT COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2024-25 

 

PAY & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE 

  27/11/24 05/03/25 26/06/25 

Claire Bloor 
Foundation Governor, Chewton Mendip  

(11/02/21 - 10/02/25 & 11/02/25 - 10/02/29) 
✓ ✓ ✓ 

Clare Duggan Head Teacher (01/01/23 - Continuing) ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Dot Hunter Foundation Governor, Ston Easton (25/06/24 - 24/06/28) 
Apologies 
received 

Apologies 
received 

✓ 

Nicholas Killen Foundation Governor, Ston Easton (09/05/23 - 08/05/27) ✓ 
Apologies 
received 

✓ 

Andrew Miles 
Foundation Governor, Chewton Mendip (29/06/21 - 28/06/25)  

(3rd term in office) 
Apologies 
received 

Apologies 
received 

✓ 

Alison Schneider 
Foundation Governor, Litton (22/05/23 - 21/05/27) 

(3rd term in office) 
Apologies 
received 

✓ ✓ 

 



CHEWTON MENDIP C of E VA PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE AT COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2024-25 

 
 

TEACHING & LEARNING COMMITTEE 

  30/01/25 

Claire Bloor 
Foundation Governor, Chewton Mendip  

(11/02/21 - 10/02/25 & 11/02/25 - 10/02/29) 
✓ 

Mike Cartmel LA Governor (22/11/22 - 21/11/26 - 2nd term in office) ✓ 

Simon Crane Parent Governor (09/11/22 - 08/11/26) ✓ 

Ben Crockatt Foundation Governor, Litton (07/06/23 - 06/06/27) ✓ 

Clare Duggan Head Teacher (01/01/23 - Continuing) ✓ 

Melanie Ellis Staff Governor (01/09/23 - 31/08/27) ✓ 

Dot Hunter Foundation Governor, Ston Easton (25/06/24 - 24/06/28) ✓ 

Nicholas Killen Foundation Governor, Ston Easton (09/05/23 - 08/05/27) Apologies received 

Andrew Miles Foundation Governor, Chewton Mendip (29/06/21 - 28/06/25 - 3rd term in office) Apologies received 

Rebecca Roberts Parent Governor (07/07/22 - 06/07/26) Apologies received 

Alison Schneider Foundation Governor, Litton (22/05/23 - 21/05/27 - 3rd term in office) ✓ 

 


